
 

 

 

 
My Child at School Is now Live! 

All parents and carers will have received a link to to set up their My Child at School 
Account. The APP allows parents to see:- 

 An up to date view of their child’s attendance (subject to changes that have to 
been made by our Admin Team) 

 Amend contact details via the data collection form 

 Report absences and leave messages for our office staff 

 Access an academic calendar that show schools term dates. 

 
We will continue to use ParentMail for the payment for clubs until the end of term 
and we are currently using ParentMail to book dinners but will be in touch shortly 

when we change the system. 
 

 
 

On Friday, your child will bring home their end of year report.  
Your child’s report outlines their achievements this academic year. There will be an 
informal parents evening on Thursday 7th July between 3.45pm-5.15pm to enable 

parents and carers to view learning in classrooms and to talk informally with staff.  
As this is an informal parents evening, appointments aren’t necessary.  
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Summer Term 
 

Monday 6th June 2022 to Thursday 21st July 2022 
Platinum Bank Holiday – Friday 22nd July 

Teacher Days – Monday 25th July and Tuesday 26th July 
 

Autumn Term 2022 

Term Time: Wednesday 31st August 2022 to Friday 14th October 2022 
Teacher Day – Wednesday 31st August 

Start of Term – Thursday 1st September  
 

Half term: Monday 17th October 2022 to Friday 28th October 2022 (two week half term) 
 

Term Time: Monday 31st October 2022 to Monday 19th December 2022 
Teacher Day Monday 19th December 

 
Spring Term 2023 

Term Time: Tuesday 3rd January 2023 to Friday 17th February 2023 
 

Half term: Monday 20th February 2023 to Friday 24th February 2023 
 

Term Time: Monday 27th February 2023 to Friday 31st March 2023 
Teacher Day Monday 27th February 

 
Summer Term 2023 

Term Time: Monday 17th April 2023 to Friday 26th May 2023 
 

Half term: Monday 29th May 2023 to Friday 2nd June 2023 
 

Term Time: Monday 5th June 2023 to Wednesday 26th July 2023 
 

Two additional Teacher Days to be allocated throughout the school year 
  

 


